Cabinet Solutions
Getting Closer To
Your Customers
Conversion
to Cabinets
2 www.adtran.com
Cabinet deployments throughout the wire center are becoming more
popular than ever before. The reason is because state-of-the-art commu-

economics of site preparation
Crossover Product Specifications
and Ordering Guide
Dimensions
l	 Height: 40”
l	 Width: 24”
l	 Depth: 24”
AC Power
l	 Main Feed: 30A, 120/240V
l	 Generator Connector: Nema L14-30P
DC Power
l	 Power Shelf: GE Power SPS
l	 Controller: SPS Pulsar Edge w/ Ethernet
Battery Capacity
l	 100 Ah (Front Terminal)
Cable Management
l 192 Position Internal Splitter Storage
Cable Type
l	 CAT5
Part Number Description
41925496L1/L2 ADTRAN Crossover-96 Total Access 5004 Cabinet
41925496L3/L4 ADTRAN Crossover-96 Overlay Total Access 5004
Cabinet
41925496SL1/L2 ADTRAN Crossover-96 Span Powered Total Access
5004 Cabinet
*For the above items L1/L3=MS2 Splice modules, L2/L4=710 type
1190908L1 Crossover Enclosure Pad Mount Kit
1190808L1 Crossover Enclosure Pole/H-Frame Kit
1353PWR085 20A Power Module
1353BAT100 100Ah Battery String
1179805G1 100 Pack 5-Pin Gas Tube Modules
Ordering Information
ADTRAN Crossover Enclosure
The ADTRAN Crossover enclosure represents the most cost-effective
way to deploy the Total Access 5004 at a remote location. It is specifically
designed to support the effective migration from DSL to FTTH services with
a 192 position fiber management and internal or integrated splitter storage.
It offers a compact size of less than 40 inches in height and less than 15
cubic feet in volume. In addition to a stake-down deployment option, the
Crossover can be installed in just a few hours with two men and a pickup truck.
6 www.adtran.com
The solution’s cable/fiber management is designed
to support a total DSL, mixed DSL or PON and total
PON solution.
www.adtran.com 7
SmaRT Product Specifications
and Ordering Guide
Dimensions
l	 Height: 42”
l	 Width: 28”
l	 Depth: 28”
AC Power
l	 Main Feed: 30A, 120/240VAC
l	 Generator Connector: Nema L14-30P
DC Power
l	 Power Shelf: Valere C Series
l	 Controller: BC 2000 with Ethernet
Battery Capacity
l	 100 Ah (Front Terminal)
Fiber Terminations
l	 24 Position SC-UPC with Fusion Splice Storage
Addtional Vacant Rack Space
l	 12 RU
Cable Type
l	 CAT5
Part Number Description
4192S5K192L1/L2* ADTRAN SmaRT-192 Total Access 5000 Cabinet
4192S5K192L3/L4* ADTRAN SmaRT-192 Overlay Total Access 5000
Cabinet
*For the above items L1/L3=MS2 Splice modules, L2/L4=710 type
1190901L1 SmaRT Cabinet Pad Mount Template
1353PLH001 SmaRT Cabinet Pole/H-Frame Mount Kit
1353PWR003 20A Power Module
1353BAT100 100Ah Battery String
1179805G1 100 Pack 5-Pin Gas Tube Modules
1353BAT190 100Ah Battery String
1179805G1 100 Pack 5-Pin Gas Tube Modules
The ADTRAN SmaRT enclosure represents the most cost effective way to
deploy a single Total Access 5000 at a remote location. It is specifically
designed to support the effective migration from DSL to FTTH with simul-
taneous support for 288 VDSL2 and 288 FTTH subscribers. Even with
its compact size of less than 42” in height and less than 28 cubic feet in
volume, it offers room for optional expansion services such as support for
a Total Access 1500 shelf for delivery of DS0 special circuits.
Ordering Information
ADTRAN SmaRT Cabinets
8 www.adtran.com
MC500 Product Specifications
and Ordering Guide
Dimensions
l	 Height: 54”
l	 Width: 30”
l	 Depth: 36”
AC Power
l	 Main Feed: 60A, 120/240VAC
l	 Generator Connector: NEMA L14-30P
DC Power
l	 Power Shelf: Eltek-Valere CD10D-ANL-VC
l	 Controller: BC 2000 with Ethernet
Battery Capacity
l	 190 Ah (Front Terminal)
Fiber Terminations
l	 24 Position SC-UPC with Fusion Splice Storage
Addtional Vacant Rack Space
l	 6 RU
Cable Type
l	 CAT5
Part Number Description
4192A5K288L1/L2* ADTRAN MC500-288 Total Access 5000 Cabinet
4192A5K504L1/L2* ADTRAN MC500-504 Total Access 5000 Cabinet
4192RKPP504L1/L2* 288-504 Line Upgrade Kit
*For the above items L1=MS2 Splice modules, L2=710 type.
4192RK5K5L1 Total Access 1500 Upgrade Kit
1190902L1 MC500 Pad Mount Template
1190802L1 MC500 Pole Mount Kit
1353PWR003 20A Power Module
1353BAT190 190Ah Battery String
1179805G1 100 Pack 5-Pin Gas Tube Modules
The ADTRAN MC500 represents the most cost effective way to deploy the
Total Access 5000 at a remote location. With a small package of less than
54” in height and less than 36 cubic feet in volume the MC 500 is perfect
for areas with limited growth potential and reduced need for business
services. Even with this compact size there is still 5 RUs of available space
for the addition of a Total Access 1500 or other equipment.
Ordering Information
ADTRAN MC500 Cabinets
www.adtran.com 9
MC500ES Product Specifications
and Ordering Guide
Dimensions
l	 Height: 54”
l	 Width: 43”
l	 Depth: 36”
AC Power
l	 Main Feed: 60A, 120/240VAC
l	 Generator Connector: NEMA L14-30P
DC Power
l	 Power Shelf: Eltek-Valere CD10D-ANL-VC
l	 Controller: BC 2000 with Ethernet
Battery Capacity
l	 190 Ah (Front Terminal)
Fiber Terminations
l	 24 Position SC-UPC with Fusion Splice Storage
Addtional Vacant Rack Space
l	 6 RU (front)
l	 15 RU (back)
Cable Type
l	 CAT5
Part Number Description
4192A5K288L3/L4* ADTRAN MC500ES-288 Total Access 5000 Cabinet
4192A5K504L3/L4* ADTRAN MC500ES-504 Total Access 5000 Cabinet
4192RKPP504L1/L2* 288-504 Line Upgrade Kit (ES Version)
*For the above items L1/L3=MS2 Splice modules, L2/L4=710 type.
4192RK5K5L1 Total Access 1500 Upgrade Kit
4192RK5K3L1 Total Access 3000 Upgrade Kit
1190903L1 MC500ES/1000 Pad Mount Template
1190803L1 MC500ES/1000 Pole Mount Kit
1353PWR003 20A Power Module
1353BAT190 190Ah Battery String
1179805G1 100 Pack 5-Pin Gas Tube Modules
The ADTRAN MC500ES offers all of the same features as the MC500
with the addition of an end bay which gives the cabinet plenty of room
for business service growth and any other necessary equipment.
The end bay allows for the addition of more lightning protection so
business service needs do not reduce the potential number of broadband
subscribers. The MC500ES is perfect for the customer who wants to be
prepared for whatever tomorrow may bring.
Ordering Information
ADTRAN MC500ES Cabinets
10 www.adtran.com
MC1000  Product Specifications
and Ordering Guide
Dimensions
l	 Height: 68”
l	 Width: 43”
l	 Depth: 36”
AC Power
l	 Main Feed: 80A, 120/240VAC
l	 Generator Connector: Hubbell 60A Pin and Sleeve
DC Power
l	 Power Shelf: Eltek-Valere CD10D-ANL-VC
l	 Controller: BC 2000 with Ethernet
Battery Capacity
l	 380 Ah (Front Terminal)
Fiber Terminations
l	 24 Position SC-UPC with Fusion Splice Storage
Addtional Vacant Rack Space
l	 12 RU
Cable Type
l	 CAT5
Part Number Description
4192A5K108L1/L2* ADTRAN MC1000-504 Total Access 5000 Cabinet
4192A5K108L3/L4* ADTRAN MC1000-1008 Total Access 5000 Cabinet
4192RKPP108L1/L2* 504-1008 Line Upgrade Kit
*For the above items L1/L3=MS2 Splice modules, L2/L4=710 type.
4192RK5K5L1 Total Access 1500 Upgrade Kit
4192RK5K3L1 Total Access 3000 Upgrade Kit
1190903L1 MC500ES/1000 Pad Mount Template
1190803L1 MC500ES/1000 Pole Mount Kit
1353PWR007 30A Power Module
1353BAT190 190Ah Battery String
1179805G1 100 Pack 5-Pin Gas Tube Modules
The ADTRAN MC1000 features an additional heat exchanger and
battery base to support a second Total Access 5000 system increasing
the subscriber count to 1,008. It is perfect for densely populated areas
where there is the potential for growth past what can be handled in a
single Total Access 5000 system. ADTRAN offers a model with only a single
Total Access 5000 system to keep CapEx down initially but allowing network
planners to be prepared to grow with tomorrow’s demand. The MC1000
offers all of the features found in the other members of the MC product line
including:  rear access to all equipment, CAT5 cabling, and the satisfaction
of having a GR-487 tested and certified solution.
Ordering Information
ADTRAN MC1000 Cabinets
www.adtran.com 11
ADTRAN Cabinets
ADTRAN MC500 Cabinets
ADTRAN MC500ES Cabinets
ADTRAN MC1000 Cabinets
A fully-engineered
cabinet from
ADTRAN is simple
to order and easy
to install providing
years of reliable
service in the wire
center, laying the
foundation for
service providers
to roll out a variety
of services in
the future.
ADTRAN Crossover Enclosure
ADTRAN SmaRT Cabinets
ADTRAN is an ISO 9001, ISO 14001,
and a TL 9000 certified supplier.
CN185B September Copyright © 2013 ADTRAN, Inc. All rights reserved. ADTRAN
and Total Access are registered trademarks of ADTRAN, Inc. All other trade-
marks mentioned in this document are the property of their respective owners.
TL19.1270
Pulse Supply
909 Ridgebrook Road.,Sparks,Maryland 21152,USA